OSNOVE EKONOMIJE

REZULTATI ISPITA ODRZANOG 01.LIPNJA 2020

Polozili su:

WoeONOULAEWNR

Damir Markota
Matea Gali¢
Mihaela Cerkez
Kristina Pavlovi¢
Ivana Sugnja

Ivan Krvavac

Eva Blazevic¢
Kristina Raspudié
Renato Livancié

278/DDM
18728/19
18718/19
18811/19
18706/19
18327/16
18762/19
18791/19
18789/19

dovoljan (2)

dobar (3)
dovoljan (2)
dobar (3)
dobar (3)
dobar  (3)

dovoljan (2)
dovoljan (2)
dovoljan (2)

Studenti, ako Zele, mogu pogledati pismene radove u petak 5.6.u 09:00 sati.

Prof. dr.sc. Zeljko Mari¢



